
MCLS Board of Trustees

1 Deborah Brotcke (Dec. 31, 2025) 8 Sara Meier (Dec. 31, 2026)

M 2708 River Lane M 2422 16th Street

Two Rivers, WI 54241 Two Rivers, WI 54241

815-762-5173 920-242-4966

dbrotcke@comcast.net Sarameier77@gmail.com

2 Ron Dietrich (Dec. 31, 2025) 9 Ray Mueller (Dec. 31, 2024)

C W1879 Shady Lane C 453 Cedar Street

New Holstein, WI 53061 Chilton, WI 53014

920-762-0349 920-849-9787

Ronald.Dietrich@calumetcounty.org raysmueller@gmail.com

3 Kali Hentges  (Dec. 31, 2024) Darcie  (Dec. 31, 2026)

M 1519 Philippen Street 10 Schwalenberg-Kesler

Manitowoc, WI 54220 C N6080 County Road Y

608-495-2707 Hilbert, WI 54129

kalijoski@gmail.com 920-853-7505

manatiki23@gmail.com

4 Mary Hoerth  (Dec. 31, 2025) 11 Jeremy Sehloff (Dec. 31, 2026)

C 67 E Main Street M 9515 Francis Creek Road

Chilton, WI 53014 Manitowoc, WI 54220

920-843-4014 920-682-8495

m.hoerth@chiltonlibrary.org jeremy.sehloff@gmail.com

5 Natasha Khan  (Dec. 31, 2025) 12 Scott Tuma  (Dec. 31, 2024)

M 410 E Reed Avenue #5 M 1023 W Crescent Drive

Manitowoc, WI 54220 Manitowoc, WI 54220

920-860-7615 920-323-7672

tashafarah92@gmail.com Scott.tuma@gmail.com

6 Chuck Krueger  (Dec. 31, 2025) 13 Don Weiss  (Dec. 31, 2024)

M 1008 River Court M 1813 28th Street

Manitowoc, WI 54220 Two Rivers, WI 54241

920-684-2547 920-905-5921

ckrueger@hawkinsashcpas.com donweiss@manitowoccountywi.gov

7 Megan Marchant (Dec. 31, 2024) 14 Don Zimmer  (Dec. 31, 2026)

M 2411 34th Street, Apt 16 M 1717 Fleetwood Drive

Two Rivers, WI 54241 Manitowoc, WI 54220

608-658-2521 920-905-0512

nimegen86@gmail.com DonZimmer@manitowoccountywi.gov

Revised 7/22/24

C - Calumet County

M - Manitowoc County

The System shall be governed by a Board of Trustees 
composed of 15 members - 11 appointed by the 
Manitowoc County Board and 4 appointed by the Calumet 
County Board.  
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